
MONTH DATE & DAY 
ACADEMIC 

ACTIVITIES   
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

18th Jul 2024 – Thursday 
Commencement of the Classes 

Sem Ist/Sem IIIrd

07th Aug 2024 – Wednesday Hawan

14th Aug 2024 - Thursday
Commencement of the Classes 

 PG Classes 

15th Aug 2024 - Thursday Independence Day Celebration

29th Aug 2024  – Thursday National Sports Day

4th Sep 2024 – Wednesday
Orientation Program  for 

BCA Sem Ist Students

5th Sep 2024 – Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebrations

14th Sep 2024 – Saturday Hindi Divas Celebration guest lecture

18th Sep 2024 – Wednesday

Orientation Program  for 

Arts, Commerce & BBA – Sem Ist 

Student

19th Sep 2024 - Thursday
Orientation Program  for 

Science – Sem Ist Student

24th Sep 2024 –Wednesday NSS Divas Celebration

27th Sep 2024 - Friday World Tourism Day 

28th Sep 2024 - Saturday

               to

30th Sep 2024 – Monday

Internal Assesment I

2nd Oct 2024 – Wednesday
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration, Swachh Bharat  

Abhiyan by NSS

07th Oct 2024 - Monday Fresher Party (Arts, Commerce & BBA)

14th Oct 2024 – Monday Fresher Party (Science & BCA)

21th Oct 2024 – Monday Freshers Party (PG Students)

24th Oct 2024 – Thrusday Diwali Celebration 

7th Nov 2024 - Thursday Assignment I 

11th Nov 2024 - Monday Rashtriya Shiksha Diwas

12th Nov 2024 - Tuesday

               to

16th Nov 2024 –Saturday

Mid Term Exam

18th Nov 2024 - Monday

Jaipur Divas 

Debate on Steps towards Heritage City V/S 

Smart  city Jaipur

26th Nov 2024 - Tuesday Constitution  Day

27th  Nov 2024 - Wednesday Defences Self Defense Training Camp for Girls

4th Dec 2024 - Wednesday World Conservation Day Celebration 

10th Dec 2024 - Tuesday Human Right Day

12th to 14th Dec 2024

Thursday to Saturday
Sports Week

16th Dec 2024 - Monday Sports Day Celebration

25th Dec 2024 - Wednesday

                  to

31st Dec 2024  - Tuesday

07 Day’s NSS Camp

DECEMBER

NOVEMBER

AGRAWAL P.G. COLLEGE, JAIPUR  
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2024-2025

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

JULY

AUGUST



MONTH DATE & DAY 
ACADEMIC 

ACTIVITIES   
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

AGRAWAL P.G. COLLEGE, JAIPUR  
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2024-2025

02nd Jan 2025 - Thursday New Year Celebration

13th Jan 2025 - Monday Kite & Lohri Festival Celebration

16th Jan 2025 - Thursday

         to

25th Jan 2025 - Saturday

Departmental Events

24th Jan 2025 - Friday National Girl's Child Day 

25th Jan 2025 - Saturday Basant Panchami Celebration/Voters Day

26th Jan 2025 - Sunday Republic Day Celebration 

01st Feb 2025 - Saturday
Commencement of the Classes 

Sem IInd/Sem IVth

05th Feb 2025 - Wednesday APGC Fest

15th Feb 2025 - Saturday Farewell (Art, Commerce & BBA)

17th Feb 2025 – Monday Farewell (Science & BCA)

28th Feb 2025 - Friday
National Science Day ,Workshop / 

Exhibition /  Projects

8th Mar 2025 – Saturday International Women’s Day Celebration

10th Mar 2025 – Monday Assignment II 

12th Mar 2025 – Wednesday Holi Celebration

28th March 2025 - Friday

               to

29th March 2025 –Saturday 

Internal Assesment II

7th Apr 2025 – Monday
“World Health Day”Celebration

 Surya Namaskar  and its  benefits

08th April 2025 - Tuesday

               to

12th April 2025 –Saturday

Mid Term Exam

18th Apr 2025 - Friday World Heritage Day Celebration

12th June 2025 - Thursday Alumni Meet

21st June 2025 - Saturday
“International Yoga Day” celebration yoga 

session  by expert

JULY 01st July 2025 - Tuesday New Session 2025-26

*Tentative

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

JUNE 

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

APRIL

MARCH


